Einlage-Wettkampfe zum 14. Salzpokal

200 m Superlifesaver

mannlich
Potthast, Dominik

weiblich

Altmann, Kathrin
Klémich, Sophie
Heinrichsmeier, Sarah
Hejpeter, Jana
Brockmeyer, Melanie
Kotschote, Melanie
Rother, Anna

100 m Lifesaver

mannlich

Sote, Michael
Winzer, Maximilian
Roggenland, Daniel
Prange, Phillip

weiblich

Wieland, Anke
Kleim, Julia
Wildgrube, Lisa
Rother, Anna
Himmel, Caroline
Kroeger, Vanessa
Schapitz, Tamara
Beller, Daniela
Himmel, Julia
Kotschote, Melanie
Harnack, Astrid

50 m Retten einer Puppe

maéannlich

Flugel, Adrian
Prange, Phillip
Thielisch, Johannes
Scharte, Oliver
Berlin, Hannes
Kopietz, Timo
Potthast, Dominik

weiblich

Kleim, Julia

Ernicke, Laura
Sikora, Evelyne
Heinrichsmeier, Sarah
Kotschote, Melanie
Gausmann, Kerstin
Malenke, Wiebke
Kroeger, Vanessa

1992

1986
1987
1991
1987
1980
1979
1986

1979
1991
1993
1989

1982
1990
1989
1986
1989
1984
1987
1988
1989
1979
1989

1991
1989
1986
1989
1983
1985
1992

1990
1990
1983
1991
1979
1986
1988
1984

Langenberg

Pirna
Halle-Saalkreis
Langenberg
Halle-Saalkreis
Harsewinkel
Harsewinkel
Harsewinkel

Harsewinkel
Halle-Saalkreis
Harsewinkel
Magdeburg

Halle-Saalkreis
Magdeburg
Halle-Saalkreis
Harsewinkel
Beckum-Lippetal
Harsewinkel
Bietigheim-Bissingen
Bietigheim-Bissingen
Beckum-Lippetal
Harsewinkel
Beckum-Lippetal

Magdeburg
Magdeburg
Luckenwalde
Harsewinkel
Anklam
Harsewinkel
Langenberg

Magdeburg
Luckenwalde
Bietigheim-Bissingen
Langenberg
Harsewinkel
Harsewinkel

Anklam

Harsewinkel

2:58,32

2:38,78
2:54,70
2:56,80
3:00,72
3:03,58
3:11,41
3:17,19

1:10,74
1:13,26
1:18,90

disqu.

1:06,54
1:12,42
1:16,06
1:16,34
1:16,47
1:19,03
1:19,06
1:20,74
1:22,00
1:24,09
1:15,29 disqu.

0:34,26
0:34,32
0:38,55
0:40,70
0:41,08
0:41,25
0:41,43

0:39,98
0:43,13
0:45,06
0:45,14
0:46,75
0:48,19
0:48,38
0:53,29



